
 
Checking Accounts 
 
 
Basic Checking Account 
 
Opening Balance     $150.00 
Minimum Balance     None 
Available Overdraft Balance:    $100.00 
  (a fee is assessed for each overdraft – please see the current fee schedule) 
Maintenance Fee:     None 
Activity Service Charge: None 
 
 
 
 
 
Checking Plus 
 
Opening Balance     $500.00 
Minimum Balance     $500.00 
Available Overdraft Balance:    $100.00 
  (a fee is assessed for each overdraft – please see the current fee schedule) 
Maintenance Fee for low balance account:  $8.00 
  (if account falls below minimum balance anytime during monthly statement cycle) 
Activity Service Charge: $0.25 per check greater than 25 per 

monthly statement cycle. 
 
 
 
 


